
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 6:12:12pm
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Event 79b: MMAS 5 2000m Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 105 Bernie SWART (Uni of QLD CC) 2:20.703
Half Lap 15.123 (1)

Lap 1 24.019 24.019 (1)
Lap 2 16.441 40.460 (1)
Lap 3 16.700 57.161 (1)
Lap 4 16.792 1:13.954 (1)
Lap 5 16.845 1:30.799 (1)
Lap 6 16.757 1:47.556 (1)
Lap 7 16.658 2:04.215 (1)
Lap 8 16.487 2:20.703 (1)

2. 104 Chris WEIER (Uni of QLD CC) 2:35.183 +14.480
Half Lap 15.689 15.689 (2)

Lap 1 24.689 24.689 (2)
Lap 2 16.347 41.037 (2)
Lap 3 16.761 57.798 (2)
Lap 4 17.900 1:15.699 (2)
Lap 5 18.729 1:34.428 (2)
Lap 6 19.413 1:53.842 (2)
Lap 8 41.341 2:35.183 (2)


